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HINDU SOCIETY OF BRAZOS VALLEY

23300, State Highway 6 South, Navasota, TX 77868
Phone: 979.307.0304 - http://www.hsbv.org

Shri Omkarnath Temple
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Festival/Event (Actual day & date) Date & time for celebration
Vishnu Sahasranama & Bhajan, (Wed. Jan 1*) Wed. Jan 1 10:30 am
Vaikunta Ekadashi (Thu. Jan 9*) Thu. Jan 9" 5:00 pm
Pongal (Makar Sankranti) (Tue. Jan 14*) Sun. Jan 12" 10:00 am
Vasant Panchami (Sun. Feb 2™) Sun. Feb 2™ 10:00 am
Maha Shiv Ratri (Wed. Feb 26") Wed. Feb 26" 5:30 pm
Holi (Fri. Mar 14") Final Date TBD
Ram Navami (Sun. Apr 6*) Sun. Apr 6™ 10:00 am
Akhand Ramayan Sat. Apr 5" 10:00 am and continues till completion on Sunday
Hanuman Jayanthi (Sat. Apr 12") Sat. Apr 12" 4:00 pm
Spring Cultural Program Sun. Apr 13" 4:00 pm
'QO j Temple Fundraiser Dinner Sun. Apr 27" 6:00 pm \ O s
Balavihar Picnic (Sun. May 11") Sun. May 11" 11:00 am
Temple Anniversary Sun. May 18" 10:00 am
Raksha Bandhan Mon. Aug 9", TBD
Janmashthami (Sat. Aug 16™) Sat. Aug 16" 6:00 pm
Ganapati Sthapana & Abhishek (Tue. Aug 26") Tue. Aug 26" 4:30 pm
Ganapati Homam and Visharjan (Sun. Aug 31%) Sun. Aug 31* 9:30 am
Garba and Dandiya Raas for Mata Durga Sat. Sep 27" 8:00 pm
Dussehra (Chandi Havan) (Wed. Oct 1) Wed. Oct 1% 4:00 pm
Garba and Dandiya Raas for Mata Durga Fri. Oct 3 9:00 pm
Deepavali (Diwali) (Mon. Oct 20") Sat. Oct 18" 5:00 pm
Skanda Shasthi (Mon. Oct 27") Mon. Oct 27" 6:00 pm
Cultural Program and Food Fest Sat. Nov 8" 4:00 pm
Gita Jayanti (Sun. Nov 30") Sun. Nov 30" 9:00 am
Vaikunta Ekadashi (Tue. Dec 30™) Tue. Dec 30" 5:00 pm
Vishnu Sahasranama and Bhajan, (Thu. Jan 1%, 2026) Thu. Jan 1 10:30 am
DAILY TEMPLE TIMINGS
AM PM Last Balavihar class before summer break is May 4*
Thu.-Tues. 9-12pm 5-8pm First Balavihar class after summer break is Aug 17t E E
Wed. Holiday Contributions to HSBV are tax deductible under 501 (c) (3) code of the US IRS.
Balavihar (Sun) 10— 12 pm Please visit http://www.hsbv.org for latest announcements and changes, & communications EI

from the president for any changes from scheduled timings.




